Nsg No.

21400046
21400145

21400232
21400234
21400247
21400283

21400400
21400406
21400405
21400403
21400441
21400500
21400501
21400533
21400542
21400564

21400619
21400640
21400668
21400712
21400732
21400844

21400884
21400887
21400891
21400901
21400907
21400945
21400957
21400959
21400958
21400960
21400964
21400965
21400962

21400961
21400967
21400983
21400984
21401002
21401011
21401037
21401046

London Borough Of Hillingdon

Name/Description

Angel Lane
Belmont Road

Botwell Lane Church Rd — Station Rd

Breakspear Road North
Breakspear Road South
Bridle Road

Bury Street

Cherry Lane

Church Hill

Church Road

Church Road

Church Road

Colham Green Road
Cowley Mill Road
Cowley Road

Cross Street

Cuckoo Hill

List Of Classfied Roads

Hayes
Uxbridge
Hayes
Harefield
Ickenham
Pinner
Ruislip
West Drayton
Harefield
Northwood
Hayes
Uxbridge
Uxbridge
Uxbridge
Uxbridge
Uxbridge
Pinner

Dawley Road Judge Heath Lane -Nth Hyde Rd Hayes
Dawley Road Shepiston Lane To Nth Hyde Rd Hayes

Ducks Hill Road
Eastcote Road
Elm Avenue
Falling Lane
Field End Road

Green Lane Green Lane — Northwood Way

Green Lane

Harefield Road
Harlington Road
Harmondsworth Road
Harvil Road

Hatch Lane

Hercies Road

High Road

High Road Long Lane To Ickenham Rd

High Road
High Street
High Street
High Street
High Street

High Street Belmont Rd To Harefield Rd

High Street

High Street — Falling Lane To High Rd

Hillingdon Hill
Hillingdon Road
Holloway Lane
Honeycroft Hill
Ickenham Road
Iver Lane

List of Classified Roads

Northwood
Ruislip
Ruislip
Yiewsley
Ruislip
Northwood
Northwood
Uxbridge
Uxbridge
West Drayton
Harefield
Harmondsworth
Hillingdon
Cowley
Ickenham
Eastcote
Cowley
Northwood
Ruislip
Harlington
Uxbridge
Harefield
Yiewsley
Uxbridge
Uxbridge
West Drayton
Uxbridge
Ruislip
Cowley
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Road
No.

HH5
UX3
HH2
UX9
UXx9
RN7
A4180

UX8
A4125
HH2
uXx2
UX5
ux4
A408
A4020
B466
AA437
B464
A4180
B466
RN4
A408
RN1
A4125
B469
B467
A437
Y2
UX8
A3044
UXx1i
A408
B466
B466
A408
A4125
A4180
A437
UX3
UX8
A408
A4020
A4020
A3044
UXx1
B466
B470



21401058
21401101

Joel Street
Kingsend

Kingshill Avenue- From Lansbury Drive To Atlee Rd

21401104
21401106
21401127
21401149
21401178

21401294
21401322
21401376
21401411
21401411

21401470
21401484
21401487

21401508
21401529
21401544
21401630
21401629
21401644
21401739
21401763
21401823
21401854
21401860

21401862
21401863
21401902
21401904
21401959
21401961
21401988
21402002
21402021
21402032
21402044
21402088
21402112
21402115
21402201

Kingston Lane
Kingsway
Lansbury Drive
Lees Road
Long Lane
Long Lane
Long Drive Station App — Victoria Rd
Mill Road

Moorhall Road

New Windsor Street

North Hyde Road

North Hyde Road Dawley To B/Bound East
North View

Northwood Road

Oxford Road

Park Lane

Park Road

Park Way

Pembroke Road

Pield Heath Road

Pinner Road

Rickmansworth Road

Rickmansworth Road

Rockingham Road

Shepiston Lane

Sipson Road -Holloway Lane To Bath Road
St John’s Road

Stanwell Moor Road

Station Approach

Station Road

Station Road

Station Road

Station Road - High St To Nth Hyde Rd
Swakeleys Road

Swan Road

The Green

The Greenway

Thorney Mill Road

Torrington Road

Trumper Way

Uxbridge Road

Victoria Road

Watford Road

West Drayton Road

West End Road

Wood Lane

Uxb Rd To Kingshill Ave

List of Classified Roads

Northwood
Ruislip
Hayes
Uxbridge
Hayes
Hayes
Uxbridge
Ickenham
Hillingdon
Ruislip
West Drayton
Harefield
Uxbridge
Hayes
Hayes

Harefield
Uxbridge
Harefield
Uxbridge
Ruislip
Ruislip
Hillingdon
Northwood
Northwood
Harefield
Uxbridge
West Drayton
West Drayton
Uxbridge
West Drayton
Ruislip

Hayes

Hayes
Uxbridge
Hayes
Ickenham
West Drayton
West Drayton
Uxbridge
West Drayton
Ruislip
Uxbridge
Hayes

Ruislip
Northwood
Hillingdon
Ruislip
Ruislip
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B472
RN4
HH3
UX5
HH5
HH3
uXx2
B466
A437

Y5
UX6
A4007
A312
A437

A4020
UX7
B483

RN4
uXx2
A404
A404
UX11
A4007
HH4
A408
A4007
A3044
RN6
A312
HH4
uXx2
A437
B467
Y5
Y5
UXx4
Y5
RN5
A4020
A4020
RN2
A4125
B465
A4180
RN4



	List Of Classfied Roads 
	21400046 Angel Lane      Hayes   L       HH5 
	21400283 Bury Street      Ruislip  L         A4180 
	21400400 Church Hill      Harefield  L       UX8 
	21400406 Church Road      Northwood  L         A4125 
	21400405 Church Road      Hayes   L       HH2 
	21400403 Church Road      Uxbridge  L       UX2 
	21400441 Colham Green Road    Uxbridge  L      UX5 
	21400500 Cowley Mill Road     Uxbridge  L    UX4 
	21400501 Cowley Road      Uxbridge  L       A408 

	21400542 Cuckoo Hill      Pinner   L      B466 
	21400564 Dawley Road Judge Heath Lane -Nth Hyde Rd Hayes   L       A437 



	  Dawley Road Shepiston Lane To Nth Hyde Rd Hayes   L       B464 
	21400619 Ducks Hill Road     Northwood  L          A4180 
	21400640 Eastcote Road     Ruislip  L       B466 
	21400712 Falling Lane      Yiewsley  L       A408 

	21400732 Field End Road     Ruislip  L      RN1 
	21400844 Green Lane Green Lane – Northwood Way Northwood  L           A4125 

	21400884 Harefield Road     Uxbridge  L       B467 
	21400887 Harlington Road     Uxbridge  L       A437 

	21400891 Harmondsworth Road    West Drayton L       Y2 
	21400901 Harvil Road      Harefield  L       UX8 
	21400945 Hercies Road     Hillingdon  L       UX1 
	21400957 High Road      Cowley  L       A408 
	21401002 Holloway Lane     West Drayton L          A3044 

	Kingshill Avenue- From Lansbury Drive To Atlee Rd  Hayes   L       HH3 
	21401178 Long Lane      Ickenham  L       B466 
	21401470 Oxford Road      Uxbridge  L          A4020 

	21401629 Rickmansworth Road    Harefield  L       UX11 
	21401644 Rockingham Road     Uxbridge  L           A4007 

	21401739 Shepiston Lane     West Drayton L       HH4 
	21401860 Station Approach     Ruislip  L       RN6 
	21401862 Station Road      Uxbridge  L       UX2 
	21402044 Victoria Road     Ruislip  L       RN2 
	21402088 Watford Road     Northwood  L         A4125 

	21402112 West Drayton Road     Hillingdon  L      B465 
	21402115 West End Road     Ruislip  L          A4180 

	21402201 Wood Lane      Ruislip  L      RN4 




